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   NO.          NIM             NAMA MAHASISWA             NTR             NUTS             NUAS             NA
      (Angka)      

      NA
      (Huruf)      

1.    20012622327002      WAHYUDI      87     88     88      87.75       A   

2.    20012682226008      PREBITON YUSEF      86     87     90      87.95       A   
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# Date Time Type Description Actions
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Group: 2223-02-

DPL5205 Kelas B

196101141990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir.

H. Amin Rejo, M.P.

2 Tue 31 Jan 2023 4:30PM - 7PM
Group: 2223-02-

DPL5205 Kelas B

196101141990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir.

H. Amin Rejo, M.P.

3 Tue 7 Feb 2023 4:30PM - 7PM
Group: 2223-02-

DPL5205 Kelas B

196101141990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir.

H. Amin Rejo, M.P.
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

4 Tue 14 Feb 2023 4:30PM - 7PM
Group: 2223-02-

DPL5205 Kelas B

196101141990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir.

H. Amin Rejo, M.P.

5 Tue 21 Feb 2023 4:30PM - 7PM
Group: 2223-02-

DPL5205 Kelas B

196101141990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir.

H. Amin Rejo, M.P.

6 Tue 28 Feb 2023 4:30PM - 7PM
Group: 2223-02-

DPL5205 Kelas B

196101141990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir.

H. Amin Rejo, M.P.

7 Tue 7 Mar 2023 4:30PM - 7PM
Group: 2223-02-

DPL5205 Kelas B

196412291990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir. A.

Muslim, M.Agr.

8 Tue 14 Mar 2023 4:30PM - 7PM
Group: 2223-02-

DPL5205 Kelas B

196412291990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir. A.

Muslim, M.Agr.

9 Tue 21 Mar 2023 4:30PM - 7PM
Group: 2223-02-

DPL5205 Kelas B

196412291990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir. A.

Muslim, M.Agr.

10 Tue 28 Mar 2023 4:30PM - 7PM
Group: 2223-02-

DPL5205 Kelas B

196412291990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir. A.

Muslim, M.Agr.

11 Tue 4 Apr 2023 4:30PM - 7PM
Group: 2223-02-

DPL5205 Kelas B

196412291990011001; Prof. Dr. Ir. A.

Muslim, M.Agr.

12 Tue 11 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 2223-02-

DPL5205 Kelas B

197307261997021001; Dr. rer.nat.

Indra Yustian, M.Si.

13 Tue 18 Apr 2023 4:30PM - 7PM
Group: 2223-02-

DPL5205 Kelas B

197307261997021001; Dr. rer.nat.

Indra Yustian, M.Si.

14 Tue 2 May 2023 4:30PM - 7PM
Group: 2223-02-

DPL5205 Kelas B

197307261997021001; Dr. rer.nat.

Indra Yustian, M.Si.

15 Tue 9 May 2023 4:30PM - 7PM
Group: 2223-02-

DPL5205 Kelas B

197307261997021001; Dr. rer.nat.

Indra Yustian, M.Si.
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

16 Wed 10 May 2023 4:30PM - 7PM
Group: 2223-02-

DPL5205 Kelas B

197307261997021001; Dr. rer.nat.

Indra Yustian, M.Si.
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